
EDUCATION COMMITTEES 

EDUCATION COUNCIL JOINT PROGRAM COMMITTEE
Evans, Rob APO 2673 revans@whoi.edu Evans, Rob Co-Chair 2673 revans@whoi.edu
Fluegel, Bailey JP Rep bailey.fluegel@whoi.edu Nov 24-Oct 25 Follows, Mick Co-Chair 253-5939 mick@mit.edu
Enders, Lilli ( ALT) JP Rep lilli.enders@whoi.edu Nov 24-Oct 25 Tarrant, Ann APO 3398 atarrant@whoi.edu
Peterson, Liam PD Rep 3793 liam.peterson@whoi.edu June -25 Pineda, Jesús B 2274 jpineda@whoi.edu Jan 22-Dec 24 (1)
Karthauser, C ( (ALT) PD Rep 3418 ckarthauser@whoi.edu June-25 Boyle, Ed C 253-3388 eaboyle@mit.edu Oct 24-Sept 25 (2)
Aluru, Neel B 3607 naluru@whoi.edu Dec 21-Dec 24 (1) Das, Sarah G 2464 sdas@whoi.edu Dec 23- Nov 25 (1)
Hansel, Colleen C 3738 chansel@whoi.edu Feb 23-Nov 25 Techet, Alexandra A 452-2266 ahtechet@mit.edu Oct 23- Sept 26 (1)
Ashton, Andrew G 3751 aashton@whoi.edu Dec 20-Dec 26 (2) Mahadevan, Amala P 3440 amahadevan@whoi.edu Oct 22-Sept 25 (1)
Bonnel, Julien A 3059 jbonnel@whoi.edu Dec 23- Dec 26 (1) Lermusiaux, Pierre O 324-5172 pierrel@mit.edu
Gebbie, Jake P 2801 ggebbie@whoi.edu Dec 21-Dec 24 (1) Gschwend, Philip C 253-1638 pmgschwe@mit.edu May 20-Jun 22 (3)
Neubert, Mike B 2962 mneubert@whoi.edu Feb 23-Nov 25 POSTDOCTORAL SCHOLAR/FELLOW COMMITTEE
Seewald, Jeffrey C 2966 jseewald@whoi.edu Dec 23-Dec 24 (2) Foster, Diane Chair diane.foster@whoi.edu
Costa, Kassandra G 3943 kcosta@whoi.edu Dec 20-Nov 24 Mooney, T. Aran B 3714 amooney@whoi.edu Mar-25
Foote, Ken A 2445 kfoote@whoi.edu Feb 23-Nov 25 Wankel, Scott C 3944 sdwankel@whoi.edu Mar-26
Piecuch, Chris P 2641 cpiecuch@whoi.edu Feb 23-Nov 25 Tominaga , Masako G 2871 mtominaga@whoi.edu Mar-27
Jin, Di MPC 2874 djin@whoi.edu Jan 19-Dec 23 Maksym, Ted A 3428 tmaksym@whoi.edu Mar-25
JP ADMISSIONS ADVISORY COMMITTEE Menezes, Viviane P 3847 vmenezes@whoi.edu Mar-26
Tarrant, Ann Chair 3398 atarrant@whoi.edu Ex-Officio:
Aluru, Neel B 3607 naluru@whoi.edu Dec 21-Dec 24 (1) Ganju, Neil USGS 457-2252 nganju@usgs.gov Mar-26
Alexander, Harriet B 3565 halexander@whoi.edu Dec 24--Dec 27  (1) Lentz, Erika USGS 457-2238 elentz@usgs.gov Mar-25
Braun, Camrin B 2520 cbraun@whoi.edu Dec 24 -Dec 27 (1) POSTDOCTORAL ASSOCIATION COMMITTEE
Barry, Peter C 2327 pbarry@whoi.edu Dec 24- Dec 26 (1) Karthauser, Clarissa B ckarthauser@whoi.edu June-25
Hansel, Colleen C 3738 chansel@whoi.edu Sept 23-Aug 26 (1) Jabre, Loay C loay.jabre@whoi.edu June-25
Guo, Weifu G 3380 wguo@whoi.edu Dec 23- Dec 26 (1) Peterson, Liam G liam.peterson@whoi.edu June-25
Ashton, Andrew G 3751 aashton@whoi.edu Dec 20-Dec 26 (2) Muscalus, Alexandra A alexandra.muscalus@whoi.e June-25
Bonnel, Julien A 3059 jbonnel@whoi.edu Dec 23- Dec 26 (1) Camargo, Carolina P Carolina.camargo@whoi.edu June-25
Bell, Tom A 2935 tbell@whoi.edu Dec 22-Dec 25 (1) Garcia, Brianna AL brianna.garcia@whoi.edu June-25
Gebbie, Jake P 2801 ggebbie@whoi.edu Dec 21-Dec 24 (1) Lago, Loreley AL loreley.lago@whoi.edu June-25
Ryan, Svenya P 2861 sryan@whoi.edu Dec 24-Dec 27 (1) SUMMER STUDENT FELLOW COMMITTEE
EDUCATION COORDINATORS Ummenhofer, Caroline Chair 2507 cummenhofer@whoi.edu Dec-26
Aluru, Neel B 3607 naluru@whoi.edu Dec 24-Dec 27 (2) Guimond, Julia A 3492 julia.guimond@whoi.edu Dec-26
Hansel, Colleen C 3738 chansel@whoi.edu Sept 23-Aug 26 (1) Sato, Mei B 3482 msato@whoi.edu Dec-25
Ashton, Andrew G 3751 aashton@whoi.edu Dec 20-Dec 26 (2) Motta, Laura C 3137 laura.motta@whoi.edu Dec-27
Bonnel, Julien A 3059 jbonnel@whoi.edu Dec 23- Dec 26 (1) Condron, Alan G 2630 acondron@whoi.edu Dec-25
Gebbie, Jake P 2801 ggebbie@whoi.edu Dec 21-Dec 24 (1) Weir, Michael M 2895 mweir@whoi.edu Dec-27

Chen, Ke P 2308 kechen@whoi.edu Dec-25
TBD USGS Dec-27
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JCMG&G 48150
JCAOSE  48200 Das, Sarah Chair 2464 sdas@whoi.edu Dec 23- Nov 25 (1)
Techet, Alexandra Chair 452-2266 ahtechet@mit.edu Oct 23- Sept 26 (1) Ashton, Andrew* 3751 aashton@whoi.edu Dec 20-Dec 26 (2)
Bonnel, Julien* 3059 jbonnel@whoi.edu Dec 23- Dec 26 (1) Cattania, Camilla Feb 24 - Jan 27 (1)
Lermusiaux, Pierre 324-5172 pierrel@mit.edu Aug 17-Jul 20 (2) Pec, Matej 324-7279 mpec@mit.edu Nov 19-Oct 22 (1)
Leonard, John 253-5305 jleonard@mit.edu 11-Sep Cross, Andrew 3749 across@whoi.edu Jan 23-Dec 24 (2)
Nepf, Heidi 253-8622 hmnepf@mit.edu 13-Sep Minchew, Brent minchew@mit.edu Mar 23-July 26 (1)
De Week, Olivier 253-0255 deweek@mit.edu July 24-June27 JCPO 48250
Ralston, David dralston@whoi.edu Dec 23- Dec 24 (2) Mahadevan, Amala Chair 3440 amahadevan@whoi.edu Oct 22-Sept 25 (1)
Zhang, Weifeng 2521 wzhang@whoi.edu Dec 23- Dec 25 (2) Gebbie, Jake* 2801 ggebbie@whoi.edu Dec 21-Dec 24 (1)
Tedrake, Russ 253-1778 russt@csail.mit.edu Nov 19-July 22 (1) Todd, Robert 2533 rtodd@whoi.edu Jan 23-Dec 25 (1)
JCBO 48050 Lermusiaux, Pierre 324-5172 pierrel@mit.edu Aug 17-Jul 20 (2)
Pineda, Jesús Chair 2274 jpineda@whoi.edu Jan 22-Dec 24 (1) TBD
Aluru, Neel* B 3607 naluru@whoi.edu Dec 21-Dec 24 (1) STUDENT REPS TO EDUCATION ASSEMBLY
Saavedra, Serguei 715-2597 sersaa@mit.edu Sept 17-Aug 20 (1) Manning, Miah B miah.manning@whoi.edu Oct-25
Weissbourd, Brady bweissb@mit.edu Jan 24 - Jan 25 (1) Enders, Lilli P  lilli.enders@whoi.edu Oct-25
Fournier, Greg 324-6164 g4nier@mit.edu Aug 17-Jul 20 (1) Pfenninger, Paige A paige.pfenninger@whoi.edu Oct-25
Shero, Michelle 3961 mshero@whoi.edu Mar 23-March 24 (1) Necker. Jenn C jnecker@whoi.edu Oct-25
JCCO 48100 Flurgel, Bailey G bailey.fluegel@whoi.edu Oct-25
Boyle, Ed Chair 253-3388 eaboyle@mit.edu Oct 22-Sept 24 (1) Thomas, Rilee AL rilee.thomas@whoi.edu Oct-25
Hansel, Colleen* C 3738 chansel@whoi.edu Sept 23-Aug 26 (1) Hummel, Natalie AL natalie.hummel@whoi.edu Oct-25
Nicholson, David (Roo) 3547 dnicholson@whoi.edu Nov 22-Oct 25 (1) Nagao, Hiroki AL hiroki.nagao@whoi.edu Oct-25
Apprill, Amy 2649 aapprill@whoi.edu Nov 22-Oct 25 (1)
Summons, Roger 452-2791 rsummons@mit.edu Aug 17-Jul 20 (2)
Gschwend, Philip 253-1638 pmgschwe@mit.edu Jun 21- Jun 22 (2)
Ono, Shuhei 253-0474 sono@mit.edu
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